Company	v Modi Realty Pocharan	Pocharam I.I.P	Name of contractor	MD.Sarwar		SI. No. site bills reg.	reg. 412	
Project/site	9	hts	Nature of work	Core cutting		Dt. site bills reg.	8/07/24	4
Block no.			Work done from date	27/05/24		M-codex bill ID.		
WO no.			Work done to date	25/06/24		WO issued?	NA	
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?	l? YES	
SI.		Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	Core cutting	4" Dia in 6" Slab	qe	10	No's	HIR 139	275/-	2750/-
2	Flat no 104 to 1004		qe	30	No's	HIR 134	300/-	-/0006
l (C			de de	25	No's	HIR 151	325/-	8125/-
4	Core cutting	4" Dia in 6" Slab	3p	28	No's	HIR 139	275/-	-/00/-
S	Flat no 105 to 1005	5" Dia in 6" Slab	ab	14	No's	HIR 134	300/-	4200/-
9		6" Dia in 6" Slab	ab	8	No's	HIR 151	325/-	70097-
7	Core cutting	4" Dia in 6" Slab	tb	28	No's	HIR 139	275/-	7700/-
×	Flat no 106 to 1006	5" Dia in 6" Slab	10	14	No's	HIR 134	300/-	4200/-
0	and the second		d.	8	No's	HIR 151	325/-	70097-
0	Upper basement core 8" Dia in	8" Dia in 12" beam	am	3	No's	HIR 160	725/-	2175/-
	cutting	6" Die in 17" haam	200	77	No's	HIR 159	575/-	1725/-
11		5" Dia in 12" beam	eam	27	No's	HIR 148	525/-	14,175/-
13							Total	-/050 99
							LOIGH	00,00
Remarks:		,					7.6	
Approved	Approved by project manager	70 01	Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team	ector/E&L 1	Calli
Sign:		_	Sign:			Sign:		
Doto:	218		Date:			Date:		

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces install floor regit for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if Notes: 1. This place of an analysis and in place of director required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Scham, Anand Mehia (for GHT+ cDMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH+ NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandators. 9. This sheet must be written and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). sent by courier).

ESTIMA	ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	y Name:	MRPLIP					
Project:		Nilgiri Holopto	rrepared by:		Vıjay Kaj		
Work De	Work Description:	Talight reights					
Contract	Contractor Name:	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projection	Plumbing Li	ne Core Cu	tting Work fo	or 1'0" Slab El	evation Projection
COHUNC C		Md. Sarvar					
Date:		02-07-2024					
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Onantity	Ilmite	Doto	A	Time
	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line	ne Core Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projections and Driveway Beams	vation Project	ions and Dr	iveway Bean	Amount	Grand 10tai
	Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 104 to 1004	4" Dia in 6" Slab	10.00	No's	275.00	2.750.00	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	30.00	No's	300.00	9,000.00	
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	25.00	No's	325.00	8,125.00	
(							19875.00
7	Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 105 to 1005	4" Dia in 6" Slab	28.00	No's	275.00	7.700.00	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	14.00	No's	300.00	4,200.00	
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	8.00	No's	325.00	2,600.00	
(							14500.00
5	Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 106 to 1006	4" Dia in 6" Slab	28.00	No's	275.00	7,700.00	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	14.00	No's	300.00	4,200.00	
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	8.00	No's	325.00	2,600.00	
							14500.00
4	7	8" Dia in 12" Beam	3.00	No's	725.00	2,175.00	
	Cables upto Transformer and Plumbing Line upto	6" Dia in 12" Beam	3.00	No's	575.00	1.725.00	
	Septic Tank	5" Dia in 12" Beam	27.00	No's	525.00	14,175.00	
							18075.00
	In Words: - Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only	fty Rupees Only			Total Amount		66,950.00



MEASUR	MEASUREMENT SHEET								
Company Name:	Name:	MRPLLP	Prepared by:		Vijay Raj				
Project:		Nilgiri Heights							
Work Description:	cription:	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projections and	external Plum	oing Line	Core Cutt	ing Work	for 1'0" Slab	Elevation	Projections and D
Contractor Name:	r Name:								
Date:		02-07-2024							
			A	В	C				
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Total Head
	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projections and Driveway Beams	Core Cutting Work for 1'0" SI	lab Elevation	Projection	is and Driv	reway Bea	ıms		
	Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 104 to 1004	4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	10.00	10.00	No's	10.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	30.00	30.00	No's	30.00
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	25.00	25.00	No's	25.00
2	2 Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 105 to 1005	4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	28.00	28.00	No's	28.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	14.00	14.00	No's	14.00
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	8.00	No's	8.00
6	3 Core Cutting Work for Flat No - 106 to 1006	4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	28.00	28.00	No's	28.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	14.00	14.00	No's	14.00
		6" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	8.00	No's	8.00
4	4 Upper Basement Core Cutting Work for Electrical	8" Dia in 12" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
	Cables upto Transformer and Plumbing Line upto	6" Dia in 12" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
	Septic Tank	5" Dia in 12" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	27.00	27.00	No's	27.00

## Bill for Consumables

#### Md Sarvar, H.No - H-1-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad

Date: 02.07.2024.

In favor of:
Project / Site:
Project / Site:
Pocharam.
Type of Work:

Core Cutting Work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables

,	Description	ON S
JunomA	Hondries de contamos de la cital	1
	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
Rs. 13,390/-	Diock - A - Fist No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core	
-/0/C'CI :CX	Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projections and	
	Driveway Beams.	
	-0.00000000000000000000000000000000000	
	Work done from date 15.06.2024 to 01.07.2024.	
	1707'/0'10 01 +707'00'CI 0000 VIVOY	

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Rupees Only.

Sign:

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

#### Md Sarvar, H.No - 11-1-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 02.07.2024.

In favor of:
Project / Site:
Project / Site:
Pocharam.
Pocharam.
Type of Work:

Core Cutting Work.

Towards: Allowance for Equipments

<b>JanomA</b>	Description	.oN S
, 002 22	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	I.
Ks. 26,780/-	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core	
	Cutting Work for 1.0" Slab Elevation Projections and	
	Driveway Beams.	
	$-\sqrt{029,03} = tinomA$ IstoT	
	Work done from date 15.06.2024 to 01.07.2024.	

Amount in words: Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

# Bill for Labour Charges

### Md Sarvar, H.No - II-I-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 02.07.2024.

In favor of:
Project / Site:
Project / Site:
Pocation:
Pocharam.
Core Cutting Work.
Type of Work:

Labour Charges

JanomA	Description of work done: Towards Completion of	.I.
Fs. 26,780/-	Block - A - Flat No - 4,5,6 External Plumbing Line Core Cutting Work for 1'0" Slab Elevation Projections and	
	ргіусмау Веата.	
	-0.00000000000000000000000000000000000	
	Work done from date 15.06.2024 to 01.07.2024,	

Amount in words: Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only

	Sign: